Spring Scramble (Sunday)

Round 1 Results
Team Gross

Pos

A w DN B

Championship Flight (No.2)

Steve Walton, Andrew Douglass, Doug Hurt, Chris Kaspar

Jim Finucane, Jim Finucane, Jim Finucane, Jim Finucane

Dan McCallum, Steve Schechtman, Jim Eliopoulos, TBD

Brian Kuehl, Sam Kelley, Bob Forst, TBD

Alex Dimond, Jimmy Hanna, Hacker McSorley, Bubba Currie
Bob Delany, Bob Delany, Bob Delany, Bob Delany

Edward Smurzynski, Nick Smurzynski, Mike Cogan, Jim Seivert
Bradley Berndt, Brad Berndt, Kent Pharr, Guillermo Franco
Pete Coules, Bob Kalafut, Dan Arenberg, Art Rendak

John Helbig, Michael Baxter, Rick Breier, Craig Breier

Jordan Cumming, Kevin McClayton, Dylan Dillberger Jr., Randy Randers

59
60
63
64
64
64
65
66
67
67
67

-13
-12

$360.00
$240.00



Spring Scramble (Sunday)

Round 1 Results
Team Gross

Pos
1

First Flight (No.2)
Frampton, Frampton, Frampton, Frampton
Alexander Taylor, Neal Bott, Brock Piche, Timmy Klokfkakkf
Steve Henry, Steve Henry, Steve Henry, Steve Henry
Bobby Andreas, Jeffrey Colanto, Mike Born, Sam Jelic
Ed Labuda Jr., Ed Labuda Jr., Ed Labuda Jr., Ed Labuda Jr.
Jeff Frantz, Mike Schmidt, Brandon Lanning, Erica Kopp

68
68
69
70
70
72

$216.00
$144.00



Spring Scramble (Sunday)
Round 1 Results
Team Gross

Pos

A w DN B

Championship Flight (No.1)
Jerry Bannon, Jerry Bannon, Jerry Bannon, Jerry Bannon
Tom Hoag, Kelly Brisco, James Thomas, Dave Rappe
Gary Granback, Ron Casper, Erik Casper, Andrew Casper
Greg Pattison, Ryan Pattison, John Pattison, Justin Pattison

63
65
66
72

$144.00
$96.00



